
                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varstiy 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= =========  ======= ===== 
      1    1 6362  Nora Jillson             10  Boscobel                  Girls 1    20:46.7  6:42 
      2    2 6478  Claire Becker            11  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 1    21:20.3  6:53 
      3    3 6671  Elizabeth Curtis          9  Westby                    Girls 1    21:23.4  6:54 
      4    4 6363  Aleya Kliesner           11  Boscobel                  Girls 2    21:42.1  7:00 
      5    5 6672  Denali Huebner           12  Westby                    Girls 3    21:56.8  7:04 
      6    6 6509  Agnes Carstens           10  North Crawford            Girls 1    22:13.1  7:10 
      7    7 6603  Vanessa Gavilan          12  Sparta                    Girls 2    22:32.3  7:16 
      8    8 6360  Skyler Carlin            12  Boscobel                  Girls 3    22:47.9  7:21 
      9    9 6390  Margarita Silva          12  Brookwood                 Girls 2    22:49.2  7:21 
     10   10 6673  Audra Johnson            12  Westby                    Girls 2    22:53.8  7:23 
     11   11 6387  Ruby Muehlenkamp          9  Brookwood                 Girls 4    22:58.7  7:24 
     12   12 6391  Stephanie Silva          10  Brookwood                 Girls 3    23:00.8  7:25 
     13   13 6627  Rachel Diehl             11  Viroqua                   Girls 2    23:13.2  7:29 
     14   14 6463  Lauren Wickus            10  Luther                    Girls 1    23:14.0  7:29 
     15   15 6462  Tabitha Larson           11  Luther                    Girls 2    23:22.5  7:32 
     16   16 6678  Meghan Nelson            12  Westby                    Girls 5    23:25.9  7:33 
     17   17 6628  Rivyn DiPadova           10  Viroqua                   Girls 1    23:26.3  7:33 
     18   18 6388  Amelia Muellenberg       11  Brookwood                 Girls 1    23:29.7  7:34 
     19   19 6607  Leah Modjeski            10  Sparta                    Girls 1    23:37.4  7:37 
     20      6576  Jessica Patterson        12  River Ridge               Girls 4    23:45.2  7:39 
     21   20 6677  Natalie Miller           10  Westby                    Girls 4    23:57.8  7:43 
     22   21 6600  Chloe Allen              11  Sparta                    Girls 3    24:07.2  7:46 
     23   22 6365  Aubrey Seep               9  Boscobel                  Girls 5    24:33.0  7:55 
     24   23 6361  Lilah Glasbrenner        11  Boscobel                  Girls 4    24:46.0  7:59 
     25   24 6676  Montana Lindahl          12  Westby                    Girls 7    24:55.9  8:02 
     26   25 6359  Easton Carlin            12  Boscobel                  Girls 6    25:03.1  8:04 
     27      6574  Regina Turner            12  Providence Academy        Girls 1    25:04.8  8:05 
     28   26 6610  Madeline Ziegler          9  Sparta                    Girls 4    25:09.0  8:06 
     29   27 6625  Kayleigh Ackman           9  Viroqua                   Girls 3    25:16.8  8:09 
     30   28 6604  Abby Gilbertson           9  Sparta                    Girls 5    25:26.3  8:12 
     31   29 6626  Reid Brown               10  Viroqua                   Girls 4    25:33.4  8:14 
     32   30 6481  Emma Rozek               10  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 3    25:48.0  8:19 
     33   31 6609  Serena Swanson           11  Sparta                    Girls 7    25:59.0  8:22 
     34   32 6508  Sarah Bransky            11  North Crawford            Girls 2    26:03.6  8:24 
     35   33 6396  Alice Wiedmeyer          10  Brookwood                 Girls 6    26:17.9  8:28 
     36   34 6674  Aubrey Jothen            12  Westby                    Girls 6    26:21.7  8:30 
     37   35 6457  Amy Clemmensen           11  Luther                    Girls 3    26:29.9  8:32 
     38      6421  Savannah Britzke         12  Hillsboro                 Girls 1    26:30.0  8:32 
     39   36 6608  Aaliyah Pastick           9  Sparta                    Girls 6    26:34.7  8:34 
     40   37 6385  Alexis Lacy              12  Brookwood                 Girls 5    26:39.7  8:35 
     41   38 6394  Brynn Thurston            9  Brookwood                 Girls 7    27:06.1  8:44 
     42   39 6512  Letizia D'Ercoli         12  North Crawford            Girls 4    27:15.4  8:47 
     43   40 6458  Jacee Erickson            9  Luther                    Girls 4    27:32.2  8:52 
     44   41 6480  Cadence Holliday         10  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 2    27:33.5  8:53 
     45      6573  Cameran Trussoni         12  Providence Academy        Girls 2    27:33.9  8:53 
     46   42 6366  Trinity Steele           12  Boscobel                  Girls 7    27:34.1  8:53 
     47      6503  Rachel Homan             12  New Lisbon                Girls 1    27:56.7  9:00 
     48   43 6520  Annie O'brien            12  North Crawford            Girls 3    28:04.1  9:03 
     49   44 6631  Ava McClurg               9  Viroqua                   Girls 5    28:48.9  9:17 
     50   45 6526  Idoia Torquemada         12  North Crawford            Girls 5    28:53.5  9:18 
     51   46 6633  Wynne Roberts            10  Viroqua                   Girls 6    28:59.5  9:20 
     52      6489  Karissa Cote             10  Nekoosa                   Girls 1    29:38.6  9:33 
     53   47 6479  Brisha Briseno            9  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 5    31:01.4 10:00 
     54      6547  Mazie Theorin             9  Pecatonica/Argyle         Girls 6    31:32.7 10:10 
     55   48 6459  Madelyn Falk              9  Luther                    Girls 6    31:39.7 10:12 
     56   49 6632  Elizabeth Olson          10  Viroqua                   Girls 7    31:53.7 10:16 
     57   50 6519  Jezelyn Lorraine         11  North Crawford            Girls 6    32:00.7 10:19 
     58      6548  Maddie Webster           10  Pecatonica/Argyle         Girls 5    34:27.0 11:06 
     59      6546  Norah Mccarthy           12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Girls 7    34:27.2 11:06 
     60   51 6477  Calysta Bautch            9  Melrose-Mindoro           Girls 4    38:46.7 12:29 
     9/20/2022  9:58PM
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                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varstiy 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= =========  ======= ===== 
     61   52 6461  Hannah Lampert           10  Luther                    Girls 7    42:31.0 13:42 
     9/20/2022  9:58PM
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                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    54  Westby                                     (22:43.6  113:37.7 2:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Elizabeth Curtis           9 21:23.4
       2      5  Denali Huebner            12 21:56.8
       3     10  Audra Johnson             12 22:53.8
       4     16  Meghan Nelson             12 23:25.9
       5     20  Natalie Miller            10 23:57.8
       6   ( 24) Montana Lindahl           12 24:55.9
       7   ( 34) Aubrey Jothen             12 26:21.7

       2.    58  Boscobel                                   (22:55.2  114:35.7 3:59.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson              10 20:46.7
       2      4  Aleya Kliesner            11 21:42.1
       3      8  Skyler Carlin             12 22:47.9
       4     22  Aubrey Seep                9 24:33.0
       5     23  Lilah Glasbrenner         11 24:46.0
       6   ( 25) Easton Carlin             12 25:03.1
       7   ( 42) Trinity Steele            12 27:34.1

       3.    83  Brookwood                                  (23:43.3  118:36.3 3:28.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Margarita Silva           12 22:49.2
       2     11  Ruby Muehlenkamp           9 22:58.7
       3     12  Stephanie Silva           10 23:00.8
       4     18  Amelia Muellenberg        11 23:29.7
       5     33  Alice Wiedmeyer           10 26:17.9
       6   ( 37) Alexis Lacy               12 26:39.7
       7   ( 38) Brynn Thurston             9 27:06.1

       4.   101  Sparta                                     (24:10.5  120:52.2 2:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Vanessa Gavilan           12 22:32.3
       2     19  Leah Modjeski             10 23:37.4
       3     21  Chloe Allen               11 24:07.2
       4     26  Madeline Ziegler           9 25:09.0
       5     28  Abby Gilbertson            9 25:26.3
       6   ( 31) Serena Swanson            11 25:59.0
       7   ( 36) Aaliyah Pastick            9 26:34.7

       5.   130  Viroqua                                    (25:15.8  126:18.6 5:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Rachel Diehl              11 23:13.2
       2     17  Rivyn DiPadova            10 23:26.3
       3     27  Kayleigh Ackman            9 25:16.8
       4     29  Reid Brown                10 25:33.4
       5     44  Ava McClurg                9 28:48.9
       6   ( 46) Wynne Roberts             10 28:59.5
       7   ( 49) Elizabeth Olson           10 31:53.7

       6.   152  Luther                                     (26:27.7  132:18.3 8:25.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Lauren Wickus             10 23:14.0
       2     15  Tabitha Larson            11 23:22.5
       3     35  Amy Clemmensen            11 26:29.9
       4     40  Jacee Erickson             9 27:32.2
       5     48  Madelyn Falk               9 31:39.7
       6   ( 52) Hannah Lampert            10 42:31.0
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                                          Westby, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   165  North Crawford                             (26:30.0  132:29.7 6:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Agnes Carstens            10 22:13.1
       2     32  Sarah Bransky             11 26:03.6
       3     39  Letizia D'Ercoli          12 27:15.4
       4     43  Annie O'brien             12 28:04.1
       5     45  Idoia Torquemada          12 28:53.5
       6   ( 50) Jezelyn Lorraine          11 32:00.7

       8.   171  Melrose-Mindoro                            (28:54.0  144:29.917:26.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Claire Becker             11 21:20.3
       2     30  Emma Rozek                10 25:48.0
       3     41  Cadence Holliday          10 27:33.5
       4     47  Brisha Briseno             9 31:01.4
       5     51  Calysta Bautch             9 38:46.7



                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      6364  Grace Manning                 10  Boscobel                       26:06.0  8:25 
      2      6601  Natalia Campos                10  Sparta                         29:00.6  9:21 
      3      6367  Faith Vande Hey               11  Boscobel                       29:19.7  9:27 
      4      6522  Mara O'brien                  10  North Crawford                 30:41.1  9:53 
      5      6670  Grace Bailey                  10  Westby                         31:45.0 10:14 
      6      6606  Jade Intihar                  11  Sparta                         31:57.7 10:18 
      7      6575  Lydia Mason                   10  River Ridge                    32:07.5 10:21 
      8      6629  Julz Larry                    10  Viroqua                        34:57.0 11:15 
      9      6679  Rhianna Stieger               11  Westby                         36:06.6 11:38 
     10      6605  Madysen Henry                 10  Sparta                         37:27.8 12:04 
     11      6675  Jade Levendoski               11  Westby                         37:36.0 12:07 
     12      6517  Darci Jelinek                 11  North Crawford                 41:48.6 13:28 
     13      6515  Carolina Guiterrez-Sifuentes  12  North Crawford                 41:48.7 13:28 
     14      6420  Ellie Baldwin                 10  Hillsboro                      42:57.6 13:50 
     9/20/2022  9:58PM
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                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6514  Franky Groom                  12  North Crawford                 12:07.6  6:04 
      2    2 6654  Allyah Schwem                  7  Viroqua Middle School          12:37.0  6:19 
      3    3 6649  Angela Diehl                   6  Viroqua Middle School          13:13.8  6:37 
      4      6588  Ella Dahlen                    7  Royall                         13:28.3  6:45 
      5    4 6393  Maggie Stenerson               8  Brookwood                      13:43.4  6:52 
      6    5 6381  Miranda Arndt                  8  Brookwood                      13:46.0  6:53 
      7    6 6386  Samantha Markee                7  Brookwood                      13:46.0  6:53 
      8    7 6389  Katie Powell                   7  Brookwood                      13:48.6  6:55 
      9    8 7018  Odessa Huebner                 7  Westby Middle School           13:55.1  6:58 
     10      6439  Kendal Andolsek                8  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:23.2  7:12 
     11      6587  Hannah Biermeier               6  Royall                         14:29.8  7:15 
     12    9 6414  Ariana Richardson              7  Cashton Middle School          14:39.2  7:20 
     13      6434  Olivia McCauley                7  Hillsboro Middle School        14:40.3  7:21 
     14   10 6413  Brinley Mlsna                  6  Cashton Middle School          14:48.2  7:25 
     15      6502  Jossalin Clark                 7  New Lisbon                     14:49.1  7:25 
     16   11 6392  Yoselin Silva                  6  Brookwood                      14:50.3  7:26 
     17   12 6510  Ingrid Carstens                8  North Crawford                 15:06.5  7:34 
     18   13 7021  Addison Evanstad               8  Westby Middle School           15:08.2  7:35 
     19   14 7017  Hannah Hagen                   7  Westby Middle School           15:11.5  7:36 
     20   15 6652  Ardyn Pierce                   6  Viroqua Middle School          15:24.2  7:43 
     21   16 6651  Abby Kane                      8  Viroqua Middle School          15:24.9  7:43 
     22   17 6650  Hazel Goltz                    8  Viroqua Middle School          15:25.6  7:43 
     23   18 6410  Finley Brown                   6  Cashton Middle School          15:45.9  7:53 
     24   19 7022  Molly Hamilton                 8  Westby Middle School           15:51.7  7:56 
     25   20 7020  McKenna Jothen                 8  Westby Middle School           15:52.1  7:57 
     26   21 7023  Lauren McDowell                8  Westby Middle School           15:52.7  7:57 
     27      6433  Alli Hora                      6  Hillsboro Middle School        16:01.0  8:01 
     28   22 6412  Isabel Miller                  6  Cashton Middle School          16:03.3  8:02 
     29   23 6521  Lucy O'Brien                   8  North Crawford                 16:13.0  8:07 
     30   24 6653  Sylvie Pierce                  9  Viroqua Middle School          16:33.9  8:17 
     31   25 6382  Faith Bakken                   8  Brookwood                      16:57.2  8:29 
     32   26 7015  Ryleigh Snyder                 7  Westby Middle School           17:19.8  8:40 
     33      6545  Londyn Klocek                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              17:37.8  8:49 
     34      6542  Cayla Doescher                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle              17:40.9  8:51 
     35   27 6523  Lena Schmidt                   8  North Crawford                 18:00.9  9:01 
     36      6441  Mara McNamer                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:03.1  9:02 
     37   28 6527  Gina Yonker                    8  North Crawford                 18:06.5  9:04 
     38      7707  Harper Davey                   6  Westby Middle School           18:17.4  9:09 
     39      7699  Claira Blakey                  6  Westby Middle School           18:43.0  9:22 
     40   29 6416  Elise Weber                    6  Cashton Middle School          18:47.7  9:24 
     41      7687  Lyla Miller                    6  Westby Middle School           18:48.9  9:25 
     42      7016  Rhea Cornford                  7  Westby Middle School           20:39.1 10:20 
     43   30 4725  Ava Havy                       5  North Crawford                 21:14.3 10:38 
     44      6442  Aubrey Merry                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:18.8 10:40 
     45   31 6518  Ariel Knoble                   6  North Crawford                 21:28.7 10:45 
     46      7014  Adelyn Lunde                   6  Westby Middle School           21:39.5 10:50 
     47      6524  Charlize Schoenmann            6  North Crawford                 22:34.4 11:18 
     48      6525  Arial Staum                    7  North Crawford                 22:35.1 11:18 
     49      7013  Brynn Skala                    6  Westby Middle School           22:36.3 11:19 
     50      6586  Khloe Balderas                 7  Royall                         23:03.6 11:32 
     51      6516  Dakota Heister                 7  North Crawford                 24:00.8 12:01 
     52      6589  Nadia Degner                   8  Royall                         25:23.4 12:42 
     53      6543  Ella Fisher                    6  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:49.6 12:55 
     54      7019  Bella Grethel                  7  Westby Middle School           27:18.4 13:40 
     55      7700  Gracie Reynolds                6  Westby Middle School           30:01.1 15:01 
     56   32 6415  Ruby Schmitz                   6  Cashton Middle School          30:09.9 15:05 
     57   33 6411  Madi Gronemus                  6  Cashton Middle School          30:59.1 15:30 
     9/20/2022  9:58PM
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                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Brookwood                                  (13:58.9  69:54.3 1:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Maggie Stenerson           8 13:43.4
       2      5  Miranda Arndt              8 13:46.0
       3      6  Samantha Markee            7 13:46.0
       4      7  Katie Powell               7 13:48.6
       5     11  Yoselin Silva              6 14:50.3
       6   ( 25) Faith Bakken               8 16:57.2

       2.    53  Viroqua Middle School                      (14:25.1  72:05.5 2:48.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Allyah Schwem              7 12:37.0
       2      3  Angela Diehl               6 13:13.8
       3     15  Ardyn Pierce               6 15:24.2
       4     16  Abby Kane                  8 15:24.9
       5     17  Hazel Goltz                8 15:25.6
       6   ( 24) Sylvie Pierce              9 16:33.9

       3.    74  Westby Middle School                       (15:11.8  75:58.6 1:57.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Odessa Huebner             7 13:55.1
       2     13  Addison Evanstad           8 15:08.2
       3     14  Hannah Hagen               7 15:11.5
       4     19  Molly Hamilton             8 15:51.7
       5     20  McKenna Jothen             8 15:52.1
       6   ( 21) Lauren McDowell            8 15:52.7
       7   ( 26) Ryleigh Snyder             7 17:19.8

       4.    88  Cashton Middle School                      (16:00.9  80:04.3 4:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ariana Richardson          7 14:39.2
       2     10  Brinley Mlsna              6 14:48.2
       3     18  Finley Brown               6 15:45.9
       4     22  Isabel Miller              6 16:03.3
       5     29  Elise Weber                6 18:47.7
       6   ( 32) Ruby Schmitz               6 30:09.9
       7   ( 33) Madi Gronemus              6 30:59.1

       5.    91  North Crawford                             (15:54.9  79:34.5 5:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Franky Groom              12 12:07.6
       2     12  Ingrid Carstens            8 15:06.5
       3     23  Lucy O'Brien               8 16:13.0
       4     27  Lena Schmidt               8 18:00.9
       5     28  Gina Yonker                8 18:06.5
       6   ( 30) Ava Havy                   5 21:14.3
       7   ( 31) Ariel Knoble               6 21:28.7


